19
B
U
LL
E
T
IN
  2

* For optional fi ttings see table 13.
Profi bus Option
24
B
U
LLE
T
IN
  20190517
WWW.AALBORG.COM - E-MAIL � : INFO@AALBORG.COM - PHONE  845.770.3000 - TOLL FREE IN U.S.A. AND CANADA 1.800.866.3837  ORANGEBURG N.Y. U.S.A.
  TABLE 13 - XFM ACCESSORIES
CBL-XFM  D-SUB F 15 pins connector with two 6 feet long branches with stripped ends for user supplied power supply and digital
 communication interface (no support for analog interface and relays). This cable is included with each instrument.
CBL-DGS  D-SUB F 15 pins connector with 6 feet long shielded cable (stripped ends).
 Can be used with user supplied power supply, allows access to all XFM peripherals. (Optional).
PS-XFM-110NA-2  Power Supply / cable assembly 110VAC NA PLUG 12Vdc with 6 feet long communication interface branch stripped ends
 (no support for analog interface and relays output). (Optional).
PS-XFM-110NA-2-A  Power Supply / cable assembly 110VAC NA PLUG 12Vdc with 6 feet long communication interface branch stripped ends
 with support for analog interface and relays output. (Optional).
PS-XFM-230EU-2  Power Supply / cable assembly 230VAC EU PLUG 12Vdc with 6 feet long communication interface branch stripped ends
 (no support for analog interface and relays output). (Optional).
PS-XFM-230EU-2-A  Power Supply / cable assembly 230VAC EU PLUG 12Vdc with 6 feet long communication interface branch stripped ends
 with support for analog interface and relays output. (Optional).
PS-XFM-240AU-2  Power Supply / cable assembly 240VAC AU PLUG 12Vdc with 6 feet long communication interface branch stripped ends
 (no support for analog interface and relays output). (Optional).
PS-XFM-240AU-2-A  Power Supply / cable assembly 240VAC AU PLUG 12Vdc with 6 feet long communication interface branch stripped ends
 with support for analog interface and relays output. (Optional).
PS-XFM-240UK-2  Power Supply / cable assembly 240VAC UK PLUG 12Vdc with 6 feet long communication interface branch stripped ends
 (no support for analog interface and relays output). (Optional).
PS-XFM-240UK-2-A  Power Supply / cable assembly 240VAC UK PLUG 12Vdc with 6 feet long communication interface branch stripped
 ends with support for analog interface and relays output. (Optional).
                                      DIGITAL MASS FLOW METER                                                  XFM
25
B